Optics
85
© 2018 STANDARD Products Inc. All Rights Reserved.
www.standardpro.com      Rev. August 31, 2021 .
Accessories
Tube Guard
1T5 tube guards cannot be used with T5HO lamps
Order
code
Description Color
Lamp
shape
Lamp
type
Tube
length
(in.)
Overall
diameter
(in.)
UV
filtering
(nm)
Case
qty
(master)
T5
571421 TGF28T5/44.56" CLEAR Clear T5 F28 44.56 0.75 370 96
T8
35101 TGF15T8/16.38" CLEAR Clear T8 F15 16.38 1.24 370 24
12381 TGF25T8/34.00" CLEAR W/O CAP Clear T8 F25 34.00 1.24 370 24
12380 TGF25T8/34.44" CLEAR Clear T8 F25 34.44 1.24 370 24
12375 TGF32T8/46.00" CLEAR W/O CAP Clear T8 F32 46.00 1.24 370 24
35103 TGF32T8/46.44" CLEAR Clear T8 F32 46.44 1.24 370 24
35104 TGF32T8/46.44" AMBER Amber T8 F32 46.44 1.24 370 24
35108 TGF32T8/46.44" RED Red T8 F32 46.44 1.24 370 24
35105 TGF32T8/46.44" BLUE Blue T8 F32 46.44 1.24 370 24
35106 TGF32T8/46.44" GREEN Green T8 F32 46.44 1.24 370 24
35107 TGF32T8/46.44" PINK Pink T8 F32 46.44 1.24 370 24
35109 TGF32T8/46.44" YELLOW Yellow T8 F32 46.44 1.24 370 24
35110 TGF96T8/92.44" CLEAR Clear T8 F96 92.44 1.24 370 24
T12
35111 TGF20T12/22.25" CLEAR Clear T12 F20 22.25 1.65 370 48
35112 TGF30T12/34.25" CLEAR Clear T12 F30 34.25 1.65 370 24
35113 TGF40T12/46.25" CLEAR Clear T12 F40 46.25 1.65 370 24
35100 TGF40T12/46.25" YELLOW Yellow T12 F40 46.25 1.65 370 24
35115 TGF40T12/46.25" BLUE Blue T12 F40 46.25 1.65 370 24
35116 TGF40T12/46.25" GREEN Green T12 F40 46.25 1.65 370 24
35117 TGF40T12/46.25" PINK Pink T12 F40 46.25 1.65 370 24
35119 TGF40T12/46.25" RED Red T12 F40 46.25 1.65 370 24
35124 TGF96T12/92.25" AMBER Amber T12 F96 92.25 1.65 370 24
35126 TGF96T12/92.25" GREEN Green T12 F96 92.25 1.65 370 24
35127 TGF96T12/92.25" PINK Pink T12 F96 92.25 1.65 370 24
35128 TGF96T12/92.25" RED Red T12 F96 92.25 1.65 370 24
35129 TGF96T12/92.25" YELLOW Yellow T12 F96 92.25 1.65 370 24
35123 TGF96T12/92.25" CLEAR Clear T12 F96 92.25 1.65 370 24
35125 TGF96T12/92.25" BLUE Blue T12 F96 92.25 1.65 370 24
UV Filtering
12377 TGF40T8/UV/46.00" CLEAR W/O CAP Clear T8 F40 46.00 1.24 395 24
35132 TGF32T8/UV/46.44" CLEAR Clear T8 F32 46.44 1.24 395 24
35131 TGF40T12/UV/46.25" CLEAR Clear T12 F40 46.25 1.65 395 24
Order
code
Description Color
Material Figure
Sheet
12378 HEAT SINK SCREEN Black Metal mesh A
End Cap
35136 TUBE GUARD END CAP T8 Black Polycarbonate B
35137 TUBE GUARD END CAP T12 Black Polycarbonate C
A
B C